3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

700M SHIB
5000 USDT
5000 BUSD
5,000 USDT
1000 UNI
$1000 Rewards

o> ETH by Base

# Date & time

1 2023-10-27
11:10:01

POLYGON
0x0529e43592419737d235¢ce499b03721d9c41f4bf

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

NFT Airdrop Round
NFT Airdrop Round
NFT Giveaway

NFT Airdrop Round
NFT Airdrop
rewards-usdt.me

NFT Airdrop

Transaction Id Amount
0x1fdab31096ba275afc8e + 1 NFT Airdrop v
ad363de03b2d226d828F72 Round

221512c86d5386e36c1890

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0529e43592419737d235ce499b03721d9c41f4bf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1fdab31096ba275afc8ead363de03b2d226d828f72221512c86d5386e36c1890
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1fdab31096ba275afc8ead363de03b2d226d828f72221512c86d5386e36c1890
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1fdab31096ba275afc8ead363de03b2d226d828f72221512c86d5386e36c1890

Date & time

2023-10-16
08:55:22

2023-09-28
05:06:25

2023-09-28
05:05:59

2023-09-28
04:53:53

2023-09-28
04:53:33

2023-09-28
04:53:29

Transaction Id

0x19d5cfel3b1119blebeec

adc26cfdc08dbS55aa771b2

1586e68877cbelalB4s807a

Oxae74846594865662b1bé

302¢191bdb57841f9410e9

5dd6942d6c9cbb1d38fell

Ox4a035ae4ah8898427ae9

719e61de2a35ae96c63157

32e5ec562069cd85419909

Ox57600ac4d21871b63c27

8cal936e683a107ch984f9

78140872246a92fb23b233

Ox54bc99e4fchc7addc8d7

91a8ffa747835c7844aa76

e6he20h82429027844c143

0x3350c7dd3db1686b227f

cfec5c918b62h82ddch5d7

88f2fc98dc71ebd?30celb

Amount

+

+

+

+

+

1 NFT Airdrop

Round

1 NFT Giveaway

1 NFT Airdrop

1 NFT Airdrop

1 rewards-usdt.me

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

v

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x19d5cfe3b1119b1e4eecadc26cfdc08db55aa771b21586e68877c6e1a104807a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x19d5cfe3b1119b1e4eecadc26cfdc08db55aa771b21586e68877c6e1a104807a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x19d5cfe3b1119b1e4eecadc26cfdc08db55aa771b21586e68877c6e1a104807a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xae74846594865662b1b6302c191bdb57841f9410e95dd6942d6c9cbb1d38fe13
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xae74846594865662b1b6302c191bdb57841f9410e95dd6942d6c9cbb1d38fe13
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xae74846594865662b1b6302c191bdb57841f9410e95dd6942d6c9cbb1d38fe13
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4a035ae4ab8898427ae9719e61de2a35ae96c6315732e5ec562069cd85419909
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4a035ae4ab8898427ae9719e61de2a35ae96c6315732e5ec562069cd85419909
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4a035ae4ab8898427ae9719e61de2a35ae96c6315732e5ec562069cd85419909
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x57600ac4d21871b63c278ca0936e683a107cb984f978140872246a92fb23b233
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x57600ac4d21871b63c278ca0936e683a107cb984f978140872246a92fb23b233
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x57600ac4d21871b63c278ca0936e683a107cb984f978140872246a92fb23b233
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x54bc99e4fcbc7addc8d791a8ffa747835c7844aa76e6be20b82429027844c143
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x54bc99e4fcbc7addc8d791a8ffa747835c7844aa76e6be20b82429027844c143
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x54bc99e4fcbc7addc8d791a8ffa747835c7844aa76e6be20b82429027844c143
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3350c7dd3db1686b227fcfec5c918b62b82ddcb5d788f2fc98dc71ebd930ce16
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3350c7dd3db1686b227fcfec5c918b62b82ddcb5d788f2fc98dc71ebd930ce16
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3350c7dd3db1686b227fcfec5c918b62b82ddcb5d788f2fc98dc71ebd930ce16

